



5920 148th St. W. Suite 100, Apple Valley, MN 55124 Office 952.431.1670 Fax 952.431.8468 www.jbdb.biz

Date: November 1st, 2017

Press Release

For Immediate Release

JAMES BARTON DESIGN-BUILD NAMED TOP REMODELER

BY THE BUILDERS ASSOCIATION OF THE TWIN CITIES-HOUSING FIRST MINNESOTA

James Barton Design-Build of Apple Valley has been named Remodeler of the Year by the Builders Association of the Twin Cities (BATC)-Housing First Minnesota for 2017. This most coveted of BATC-Housing First Minnesota's annual awards was presented at the Building Industry Gala (BIG) Night held on October 26th, 2017, at the Mystic Lake Showroom in Prior Lake.

The BATC Remodeler of the Year award is presented to the company that exemplifies the highest standards in business conduct as judged by their trade partners and customers.

With over 200 exemplary remodeling companies in our membership, earning our Remodeler of the Year honor is truly a remarkable accomplishment, explained BATC Executive Director, David Siegel. "We are so pleased to honor James Barton Design-Build this year, their commitment to excellence is evident in every aspect of their business- from design to service and everything in between."

"We were thrilled to win this honor from the Builders Association, "said James Madsen, owner of James Barton Design-Build. "We strive to always bring the highest level of integrity and professionalism to everything we do. Earning this award is a great validation of our people at every level.

If you would like more information on James Barton Design-Build visit the website at www.jbdb.biz or contact them at 952-431-1670